
 

 
 

 

SUMMARY 
SHEET 

Criteria Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension 

Key Indicator (KIs) 3.5  Collaboration 

 
Metric 

3.5.2  Number of functional MoUs with institutions, other 
universities, industries, corporate houses etc. during the last 
five years  
 
 
 

3.5.2.1. Number of 
functional MoUs with 
Institutions of national, 
international importance, 
other universities, 
industries, corporate 
houses etc. year wise 
during the last five years 
 

 
    

Year 2020
-
2021 

2019-
2020 

2018-
2019 

2017-
2018 

2016-
2017 

Number 15 8 7 6 15 
 

Website links for Relevant Documents 

E-copy of the 
MOUs indicating 
the objectives of 
the MOU as 
endorsed by both 
the parties and link 
of relevant 
activities. 
 

Civil Engineering VIEW DOCUMENT 

Electrical & Electronics Engineerin  VIEW DOCUMENT 

Mechanical Engineering VIEW DOCUMENT 

Electronics  Communication & 

Engineering VIEW DOCUMENT 

Computer Science  & Engineering VIEW DOCUMENT 

Electronics Instrumentation 

Engineering VIEW DOCUMENT 

Information Technology VIEW DOCUMENT 

Institute MOUs VIEW DOCUMENT 

 
Note: All proofs are attested with Principal facsimile along with college stamp. 
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